
DATE SHEET FOR MID TERM ONLINE EXAMINATION OF DAIRY TECHNOLOGY 

(SEMESTER-II 2020-2021) 

2nd Semester 

Day Date Time Subject Teacher’s Name 
Monday 31-05-2021 10:30am BIOC 06204 

Principles of Biochemistry 
Dr. Muhamad 
Imran 

Tuesday 01-06-2021 10:30am SOSC 06201 
English-II 
(Communication Skills) 

Ms. Anila 
Iftikhar 

Wednesday 02-06-2021 10:30am LEBM 06205 
Marketing Management 
and International Trade 

Mr. Abaidullah 

Thursday 03-06-2021 10:30am DTEC-06207 
Introduction to Food 
Chemistry 

Dr. Nabila 
Gulzar 

Friday 04-06-2021 10:30am SOSC 06202 / SOSC 
06203 
Islamic Studies /  
Ethics 

Mr. Hafiz Usman 

Monday 07-06-2021 10:30am LPRO 06206 
Introduction to Livestock 
Production 

Dr. Hifzul 
Rehman 

 

  



DATE SHEET FOR MID TERM ONLINE EXAMINATION OF DAIRY TECHNOLOGY  

4th Semester  

Day Date Time Subject Teacher’s Name 
Monday 31/05/21 12:30 p.m. DTEC 06401 

Thermodynamics  
Engr. Saqib 
Manzoor 

Tuesday 01/06/21 12:30 p.m. DTEC 06404 
Food Processing 
and Preservation 

Dr. Ishtiaque 
Ahmad 

Wednesday 02/06/21 12:30 p.m. LPRO 06406 
Introduction to 
Lactation Biology 
 

Dr. Qamar Shahid 

Mr. Nasir Ali 

 

Thursday 03/06/21 12:30 p.m. DTEC 06402 
Chemistry of Dairy 
Products 

Dr. M. Junaid 

Friday 04/06/21 12:30 p.m. DTEC 06405 
Traditional Dairy 
Products 

Dr. M. Junaid 

Monday 07/06/21 12:30 p.m. DTEC 06403 Food 
& Industrial 
Microbiology  

Mr. M. Asim Ikram 

 

  



DATE SHEET FOR MID TERM EXAMINATION OF DAIRY TECHNOLOGY  

6th Semester 

Day Date Time Subject Teacher’s Name 
Monday 31-05-2021 03:00 pm DTEC 06603 

Food Engineering 
Engr. Saqib Manzoor 

Tuesday 01-06-2021 
 

03:00 pm DTEC 06601  
Dairy Plant 
Management & 
Sanitation 

Engr. Saqib Manzoor  

Wednesday 02-06-2021 03:00 pm DTEC 06606 
Food Laws and Food 
Safety Management 

Dr. Muhammad 
Nadeem 

Thursday 03-06-2021 03:00 pm DTEC 06604 
Food Packaging  Dr. Saima Inayat 

Friday 04-06-2021 03:00 pm DTEC 06605 
By-Products 
Technology 

Dr. Nabila Gulzar 

Monday 07-06-2021 03:00 pm DTEC 06602 
Microbiology of 
Starter Culture 

Mr. Muhammad 
Asim Ikram 

 

 

 

Note: Students are advised to check their login, fifteen minutes before the start of the paper so 
that if there is any problem it can be resolved. 


